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Renault Clio Cup
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Start : 08:15, End : 08:37

1 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 1 F 36.206 31.973 33.365 10 - - 128.9

2 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc 2 36.305 31.986 33.531 6 0.278 0.278 128.5

3 GPA RACING POUGET David 3 F 36.305 32.173 33.345 10 0.279 0.001 128.5

4 GPA RACING FINKELSTEIN Alexandre C 1 F 36.309 32.271 33.512 7 0.548 0.269 128.2

5 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 2 F 36.528 31.995 33.577 6 0.556 0.008 128.2

6 JSB COMPETITION LENEUTRE Joran C 3 F 36.325 32.261 33.592 10 0.634 0.078 128.1

7 MILAN COMPETITION JOUSSET Léo C 4 F 36.594 32.088 33.498 7 0.636 0.002 128.1

8 JSB COMPETITION RENET Aurélien C 5 F 36.394 32.330 33.598 6 0.778 0.142 127.9

9 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 6 F 36.545 32.097 33.703 8 0.801 0.023 127.8

10 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 7 F 36.370 32.561 33.754 9 1.141 0.340 127.4

11 VIC'TEAM RIGOULET Mathieu GD 1 F 36.690 32.453 33.648 7 1.247 0.106 127.3

12 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy GD 2 F 36.690 32.385 33.739 7 1.270 0.023 127.3

13 UNIQ RACING LIN Chen Han C 8 36.719 32.338 33.821 9 1.334 0.064 127.2

14 GPA RACING MONMANEIX Pierre GD 3 F 36.832 32.398 33.705 9 1.391 0.057 127.1

15 VIC'TEAM BAZIRET Julien C 9 F 36.852 32.623 33.591 6 1.522 0.131 127.0

16 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 10 F 36.814 32.463 33.821 10 1.554 0.032 126.9

17 GPA RACING HORN GD 4 F 37.043 32.310 33.748 7 1.557 0.003 126.9

18 GPA RACING DELCROIX Cédric GD 5 F 36.715 32.430 33.976 10 1.577 0.020 126.9

19 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent GD 6 F 36.799 32.517 33.872 10 1.644 0.067 126.8

20 GM SPORT FEBREAU Julien GD 7 F 36.704 32.580 34.016 7 1.756 0.112 126.7

21 GM SPORT FAYE Michel GD 8 F 37.064 32.488 34.086 6 2.094 0.338 126.3

22 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel GD 9 F 37.008 32.807 33.869 7 2.140 0.046 126.2

23 MILAN COMPETITION LEAL Michel GD 10 F 37.251 32.461 34.135 10 2.303 0.163 126.0

24 GPA RACING CAUVAS Benjamin GD 11 F 37.270 32.766 33.939 7 2.431 0.128 125.8

25 GPA RACING NAVILLOD Yann-Maël GD 12 F 37.453 32.566 33.985 7 2.460 0.029 125.8

26 GPA RACING ROSTANT Gaël GD 13 F 37.780 33.031 34.302 7 3.569 1.109 124.5

27 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 11 F - - - 0 - - -
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